3434 Rt. 22W, Suite 140 • Branchburg, New Jersey 08876 • (908) 253.9080 • www.fi ber-span.com
FS6000 Series Channelized BDA
806-869 MHz
DIGITAL Narrowband Signal BoosterFS61C-85
Fiber-Span’s FS61C-85 Narrowband
Digital Technology integrates uplink and
downlink programmable front-end
narrowband fi lters with broadband

Computer Interface, Ethernet port Graphical User Interface (GUI)
Summary Alarms Discrete I/O 4 Form-C Relays, 4 Opto-isolated inputs  (dry-contacts)
Ordering Information
Identifi cation        Part Number
FS61C FS61C-85XEDDYYZMM
Where: X=Downlink MCPA (E=20Watt, N=No MCPA)1 YY=Number of channels (08=8 ch’ls, 16=16 ch’ls)
DD=Duplexer Bandwidth:
3A=3 MHz, 806-809/851-854 MHz
3B=3 MHz, 821-824/866-869 MHz
07=7 MHz, 817-824/862-869 MHz
09=9 MHz, 806-815/851-860 MHz
15=15 MHz, 806-821/851-866 MHz
18=18 MHz, 806-824/851-869 MHz
Z=Mobile Side Duplexer (N= No Duplexer, D= Duplexer)2
MM=Mounting (RM= Rack-mount, 4X= Nema 4X Wall-mount)
Example: FS61C-85EE3A10NRM
800 MHz SMR Channelized BDA, 20 watt uplink and downlink PAs, 3 MHz Passbands, 10 channels uplink, 10 channels